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AFC Division

The Young King
Wally Gators
Meat Curtains
L.A. CAPS

NFC Division

Bar Flies

Trump's Border Jumper's

Da Rabbits

EBO'S PORKRIND GRINDERS

CFL Division

Fluffers

Madd Dawgs
Muff Divers
Wicked Devils

Total Points

Madd Dawgs

Fluffers

Wally Gators

Bar Flies

The Young King

Trump's Border Jumper's
EBO'S PORKRIND GRINDERS
L.A. CAPS

Da Rabbits

Wicked Devils

Meat Curtains

Muff Divers
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2290.84
2249.91
2243.14
2235.13
2175.64
2086.94
2065.83
2022.54
1978.70
1929.17
1886.24
1809.37
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.429
0.143

DIV
33
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
1760.76
1801.28
1618.34
1679.05

PF
1838.91
1742.20
1697.50
1674.09

PF
1866.01
1968.82
1554.97
1507.47
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PA
1665.35
1782.00
1664.24
1677.43

PA
1737.36
1785.24
1885.67
1756.70

PA
1586.03
1731.05
1650.19
1788.14

PTS
2175.64
2243.14
1886.24
2022.54

PTS
2235.13
2086.94
1978.70
2065.83

PTS
2249.91
2290.84
1809.37
1929.17
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